Sec J3L Township No. .of Range No..
37 ^e*
Oft./'*!*..1' Cft* Pffjut}'' 01
COUNTY / POOL J'a./m^J Gas
— —
o 1
< 5 5 J L
7 I 1 - 1 1

JalmatGas
™ Proposed Pool 2
"Work Type Code
P
IJWellType£pde 13 Cable/Rotary
Workover Unit
"LeaseType Code
P
" Ground Level Elevation
3333 DF
"Multiple
No
" Proposed Depth
2J00'-290O'
" Formation
Yates
" Contractor
Halliburton
"Spud Date
ASAP
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
See Original CompletK^9 ' ? \ •
/<v
(tvj
M "VEO - j ;
\'<A ^WJIS£7;>RO>-SP /
22 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zo\tfjihd Wvlfostxi new produchwidltjeX
••H\*y -\
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary. T J & S . « c S . " /
RU & install BOP. Set CIBP @ 3300". Run Temp. Survey & Neutronlog. Pert Yates 2650'-2890', 28 holes, 2shots p/f. Acdz w / t ^ ^ s ^ f ^ o - ^ S a ^ ^ ^
Flush w/500gals 2% KCLwtr&rrac. Q ^ ^ . ' ' v ' C n *
\c' C-.
231 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge arid belief. ,
Signature: / f y v ^ J Z / ^
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
231 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge arid belief. ,
Signature: / f y v ^ J Z / ^
0
Printed name: Gaye Heard
Title: Agent Approval Date?"^ C ^ Expiration Date:
E-mail Address: gheard@oilreportsinc.com
Date: 3/24/04 • Phone: 505/393-2727 Conditions of Approval:
Attached • |
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
District 1
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District I I
1301W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District m
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District rv
Form C-102
Revised June 10,2003
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
1 API Number I 'PoolCode
30-025-10790 |
3 Pool Name
JalmalGas
' Property Code
016406
5 Property Name
E. L . Steeler
'Well Number
8
' OGRID No.